I N D U C T O R S
April 2016
SLF10165
SLF10165
SLF
(2/9)
I N D U C T O R S
20160411 / inductor_commercial_power_slf10165_zh.fm

100
Dimensions in mm
3.
2
5.6 2.52.5
(6/9)
I N D U C T O R S
20160411 / inductor_commercial_power_slf10165_zh.fm
SLF10165
�� Isat Itemp
Isat: 10%
Itemp: 30°C
L L �
Isat Itemp
(μH) (kHz) (m� ) (A)max. (A)max.
1.5 ±30% 100 6.7±30% 10.7 6.8 SLF10165T-1R5N6R83PF
2.2 ±30% 100 8.4±30% 8.9 6.3 SLF10165T-2R2N6R33PF
3.3 ±30% 100 9.6±30% 7.8 5.8 SLF10165T-3R3N5R83PF
4.7 ±30% 100 11.7±30% 6.1 4.7 SLF10165T-4R7N4R73PF
6.8 ±30% 100 14±30% 4.6 4.3 SLF10165T-6R8N4R33PF
10 ±20% 100 18.5±20% 4.1 3.8 SLF10165T-100M3R83PF
15 ±20% 100 27±20% 3.1 3.1 SLF10165T-150M3R13PF
22 ±20% 100 44.8±20% 2.7 2.4 SLF10165T-220M2R43PF
L 4194A Keysight Technologies
VP-2941A Panasonic
 Isat 4284A+42841A+42842C Keysight Technologies
(7/9)